User′s Manual 2
Wood BitStud FinderSocket Set Pencil Level DrillMeasuring Tape Masonry BitHammer
Required Tools
Phillips Screwdriver
32"
7
8"
3
32" - 65" 50
110lbs per screen.
INSTALLATION GUIDE
AMB4-T400
 Support 32" to 65" Screen Size
Max Load Capacity: 110lbs (50 kg) Per Screen
VESA  100x100mm ~ 600x400mm(55”) compatible
  100x100mm ~ 400x400mm(65”) compatible
Dimensions
6°
5°
10°
15°
X5
1000mm[39.4″]
Parts list
D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
X4
X1
X5X4 X8 X16X2
M5
400T
L=1000mm
M5X15 M6X15 M8X25 6X   6.2X1.5
X4 X4 X4
A1 A2 A3 A4
X4
M8X45 6X   8.2X1.5
X4
A5 A6 A7
X4 X4
3X   8.2X13
X16 X16 X8 X8 X8
B1 B2 B3 B5B4 B6
M8x10M8 16X    8.2X1.5 Lag bolt Anchor 3mm&5mm
X1(Each)
Open-wrench
5000mm[196.9″]
40
0m
m
[1
5.
7″
]
5°
10°
15°11
5mm 5mm
7 8
9
10
Installation
5mm
4
1 2
5 6
B1
D5
D4
Up and down(10mm)
0
5
10
15
0
5
10
15
0 5
10
15
A) BRICK OR CONCRETE
B) WOOD
7
7
B3
B4
B3
B5
B4
B2D1
3
3mm
D4
D4 B1
D5
Lock on
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
1000mm
8
A1/A2/A3/A4
A4
A6
A7
A5
Wire
43
auroramounts.com.au
Any content of this document or any artwork contained within this document should not be modified or reproduced without the written consent of Aurora Mounts.
Visit auroramounts.com.au for product and warranty information. Contact us at info@auroramounts.com.au for questions or comments.